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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  July      THRU July

      DEPT      :                                                                   ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 104-SANITATION FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      21,698.06

 

 7/03/17  7/03 U00630 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             77.17       21,775.23

 7/03/17  7/03 U00633 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       43.15CR     21,732.08

 7/03/17  7/03 U00634 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,541.38       24,273.46

 7/05/17  7/05 U00635 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,613.81       25,887.27

 7/05/17  7/05 U00636 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       18.02CR     25,869.25

 7/05/17  7/05 U00636 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             18.02       25,887.27

 7/05/17  7/05 U00638 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,160.79       28,048.06

 7/06/17  7/06 U00639 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,012.45       30,060.51

 7/06/17  7/06 A05359 CHK: 001158           DYLAN CISNEROS           2039                                     85.00CR     29,975.51

 7/07/17  7/07 A05360 CHK: 001159           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    150.00CR     29,825.51

 7/07/17  7/07 C00168 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/07/2017                                     72.00       29,897.51

 7/07/17  7/07 U00640 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,681.63       31,579.14

 7/10/17  7/10 C00169 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/10/2017                                     38.00       31,617.14

 7/10/17  7/10 U00643 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,035.03       33,652.17

 7/10/17  7/18 B02331 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED FOR TSHIRTS          JE# 001617                        42.00       33,694.17

 7/11/17  7/11 A05435 CHK: 001160           FELIPE LUIS DIAZ         0667                                    235.00CR     33,459.17

 7/11/17  7/11 U00647 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            967.04       34,426.21

 7/11/17  7/11 A05436 CHK: 001161           ADELFA DIAZ              0040                                     55.00CR     34,371.21

 7/11/17  7/12 B02233 Deposit 000000        SALEM PAY MOWING 212 W 6TH      JE# 001530                       100.00       34,471.21

 7/12/17  7/12 B02234 Deposit 000000        WHITE PAY MOW 1115 W. WILLIAMS  JE# 001531                        20.00       34,491.21

 7/12/17  7/12 B02260 Deposit 000000        SF TO PR                        JE# 001557                       968.20CR     33,523.01

 7/12/17  7/12 U00652 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,133.21       34,656.22

 7/12/17  7/14 B02307 Deposit 000000        7-12-17 PR TSHIRT REIMB         JE# 001601                        42.00       34,698.22

 7/12/17  7/14 B02308 Deposit 000000        EC PR TSHIRT DEDUCT             JE# 001602                        24.00CR     34,674.22

 7/12/17  8/14 B02571 Deposit 000000        E/C ENTRY POSTED TWICE          JE# 001797                        42.00CR     34,632.22

 7/13/17  7/13 U00655 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,552.09       36,184.31

 7/14/17  7/14 A05563 CHK: 001162           ADELFA DIAZ              0040                                     50.00CR     36,134.31

 7/14/17  7/14 C00173 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/14/2017                                      8.00       36,142.31

 7/14/17  7/14 U00656 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,769.26       37,911.57

 7/17/17  7/17 U00657 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,057.07       38,968.64

 7/17/17  7/17 C00174 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/17/2017                                    193.00       39,161.64

 7/17/17  7/17 U00658 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,612.81       41,774.45

 7/17/17  8/08 U00720 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       22.82CR     41,751.63

 7/17/17  8/08 U00721 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             24.18       41,775.81

 7/18/17  7/18 U00661 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            609.94       42,385.75
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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                               PERIOD TO USE:  July      THRU July

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 7/19/17  7/19 U00662 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,038.72       43,424.47

 7/19/17  7/20 B02348 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/F                      JE# 001632                    37,281.91CR      6,142.56

 7/20/17  7/20 A05770 CHK: 001163           DYLAN CISNEROS           2039                                     90.00CR      6,052.56

 7/20/17  7/20 C00177 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/20/2017                                     41.00        6,093.56

 7/20/17  7/20 U00668 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            639.61        6,733.17

 7/21/17  7/21 C00178 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/21/2017                                     44.00        6,777.17

 7/21/17  7/21 U00673 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            817.47        7,594.64

 7/24/17  7/24 U00675 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,400.00       12,994.64

 7/24/17  7/24 A05775 CHK: 001164           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    100.00CR     12,894.64

 7/24/17  7/24 A05776 CHK: 001165           DYLAN CISNEROS           2039                                     50.00CR     12,844.64

 7/24/17  7/24 C00179 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/24/2017                                    302.00       13,146.64

 7/24/17  7/24 U00681 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,664.57       14,811.21

 7/25/17  7/25 U00688 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            956.87       15,768.08

 7/26/17  7/26 U00690 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,292.51       17,060.59

 7/26/17  7/26 U00691 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,085.98       18,146.57

 7/26/17  7/27 B02414 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED FOR BOOTS/TSHIRTS    JE# 001676                        18.00       18,164.57

 7/26/17  7/27 B02423 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/R 07/26/2017 P/R       JE# 001685                     1,049.85CR     17,114.72

 7/27/17  7/27 U00692 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            888.12       18,002.84

 7/28/17  7/28 C00183 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/28/2017                                      8.00       18,010.84

 7/28/17  7/28 U00699 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,425.81       19,436.65

 7/28/17  8/14 B02573 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED FOR MOWING           JE# 001799                        40.00       19,476.65

 7/31/17  7/31 U00700 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                    899.98       20,376.63

 7/31/17  7/31 A05796 CHK: 001166           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    220.00CR     20,156.63

 7/31/17  7/31 C00184 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/31/2017                                    420.00       20,576.63

 7/31/17  7/31 U00703 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,263.69       22,840.32

 7/31/17  8/07 B02462 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME JULY            JE# 001700                         4.62       22,844.94

 7/31/17  8/14 B02574 Deposit 000000        TO BAL BANK STATEMENT           JE# 001800                        72.55CR     22,772.39

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 21,698.06                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  41,631.83             40,557.50CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                    63,329.89             40,557.50CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          22,772.39
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 21,698.06                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  41,631.83             40,557.50CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                    63,329.89             40,557.50CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         22,772.39
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2016

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      July       THRU July

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1046            THRU 1046

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


